
 7
M i l e

NOV 4, 2023

START at Pier & Strand
Surfrider & Strand
Breakwater & Pacific
Pacific & SLR Bike Trail
FOUSSAT 
7 Mile Turn-around & SAG
 (lot on right before Foussat)
Pacific & SLR Bike Trail
Breakwater & Pacific
Finish at Pier & Strand

MilesStreet

0
0.2
0.6
0.74

3.83

6.92
7.06
8.1

FLUID STATION

Medical Emergencies: call 911
On Course Assistance:

909-964-8728


