



Street	Miles
START at Pier & Strand	0
Surfrider & Strand	0.2
Breakwater & Pacific	0.6
Pacific & SLR Bike Trail	0.74
FOUSSAT 7 Mile Turn-around & SAG (lot on right before Foussat)	3.83 110N
Pacific & SLR Bike Trail	6.92
Breakwater & Pacific	7.06
Finish at Pier & Strand	8.1

Medical Emergencies: call 911 On Course Assistance: 909-964-8728